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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mita b.b.
Ocran'tok T.B.
Ximen B.O.
lepriunmi A.B.
MeTpyHsak LIO.
Co3aHcbkuia B.B.
Boiiko 11.0.
Yonii M.IN.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
Trmuyk LA.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
JlaBpuHoBKY AP.
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
Kywank [.B.
Tpyw B.O.
Amuntpyk M.M.
Auis ALl
Binenuyk Bb.I.
BanixHoBcbkuia J1.B.
baxiBcbkui |LHO.
Mpwy B.E.
IBacmk A.B.
Tpiw, B.M.
Kosanbuyk M.M.
3on0THIOK B.M.
Knum A M.
NereHbkunx .M.
Makcum M.
LlleBuyk B.B.
Cemenrok M.B.
fAHknesny AB.
bynka IM.1.
Cekepgen N1.0.
Xapyxan B.M.

CkpwunHuk |.B. - LlypkaH B.B.

MouapHuii B.B.
I'paboseLbkuit A.C.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 8

Kny6u flonuHa-Kanyw, IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

2025
OpapiBka

B 146 11/ 48.3117685 /] 34.3931668
30.06.2025 05:15:36

CoHAUYHO
23

283
721.606
57

28

29

Kop,

181054
180041
180007
180012
181116
185096
180022
181327
180033
180037
180006
180038
180077
181029
227266
180020
185230
180016
185342
181306
180001
180057
181315
183716
185226
185088
180079
180072
181026
180050
180047
180042
180043
180031
185346
185227
185094

Kny6

IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[JonnHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[onvna-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
[JonvHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[JonvHa-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvna-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

[JonnHa-Kanyw

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

80.00
482.50
458.21
367.14
275.36
173.93
451.07
33357
291.07
356.79

96.79
272.86

0.00
0.00
0.00
278.57
0.00
268.93
0.00
259.64
0.00
81.79
0.00
260.71
0.00
0.00
83.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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17:55:58
07:26:10
949.15
544.69
17:55:58
08:20:39
09:54:41
0
11
46
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.14 1143
0.58 28146
0.32 144.70
040 146.86
0.25 68.84
0.33 57.98
0.19 86.74
0.50 166.79
0.19 5458
0.19 67.96
0.12 12.10
0.38 102.32
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.09 24.58
0.00 0.00
0.30 80.68
0.00 0.00
0.38 97.37
0.00 0.00
0.10 8.18
0.00 0.00
0.18 46.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.14 11.89
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1991.68
1956.62
1700.46
1404.74
1353.63
1110.29
107248
1032.86
1009.43
937.21
896.55
822.66
756.15
751.97
661.97
554.42
436.37
41830
417.40
346.96
338.19
326.96
32164
311.09
303.70
299.46
264.70
250.53
230.64
227.06
176.09
158.02
147.94
14424
126.93
95.60
85.61



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

YepHeLbkuii M.P.
3a40poXKHUIA |.M.

MapTuHuwmH M.M.

Odannnvk P.M.
Fanbyak V.H.
Bosk .M.
IBaHrOK Al
Koctumpko P.I.
Yena .M.
KouaHcbkmin M.IM.
OnekcnH M.E.
MonyHiH B.I.
[MyTbko B.M.
CeHnk B.M.
®egis C.I.

181025
181319
183676
181300
185158
227269
180084
180010
180028
180026
181033
181311
181313
180076
181304

[Jonnna-Kanyw
[Jonvina-Kanyw
Jonnna-Kanyww
[Jonnna-Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[Jonvna-Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
[JonvHa-Kanyw
[JonnHa-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
Jonnna-Kanyww
[Jonnna-Kanyw
[Jonvna-Kanyw
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:55:54

7236
69.16
39.87
3544
24.51
17.56
393
3.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



